518 N N MAIN STREET OLD FORGE, PA
CALL MARIA TO PLACE YOUR ORDER: 570.313.0310

AUGUSTINE'S
CLUB 17

Party -Sized Pans Available for carry out and catering, these Delivery Remember we make it all from scratch so please call by

generous portions of our menu items will make your lunch, dinner  4pm for next day delivery. A minimum delivery of $225 is required

or event planning easier. Our small pan feeds approximately 8- within the delivery area along with a delivery fee of 15% of total food
12 people and our large pans feeds approximately 12-18 people. and beverage. 3% of the food and beverage subtotal are retained
Individual packaging is available for most items. by the driver

We will gladly customize any menu item upon request.

if you don't see what you want, just ask. You may also choose
from any item on our regular menu or your own request.

Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your
party has a food allergy. Our products may contain wheat, egg,
dairy ,soy or fish allergens. in addition, our products may be

processed in facilities that process tree nts and peanuts.

OH Fo9e S +
Sty Pagr Dot

Traditional Old Forge 16 serves: 12
Double Crust White 17
Tomato & Garlic oo Salad, Side, Pasta, Entree 200
= Ve 54  Salad, Pizza, Pasta, Dessert 200
Garden 29 Salad, Pizza, Pasta, Entree, Dessert 300
Shrimp & Peppers 20 masta Bar 220
Cheese Steak 24
Buffalo Chicken 24
Chicken Ranch 24
12" Round Cauliflower Crust &

12

12" Round GF Cheese Pizza



AT 4 Sy

Tuscany Bread

Fresh Fruit

Fresh Vegetables
Bavarian Pretzels

Mini Mozzarella

Mac & Cheese Bites

Kickin' Bourbon Steak Tips
Greens & Beans

Roasted Garlic Broccoli
Garlic Mashed

o

Mixed Greens
Caesar

italian Spinach
Signature Club 17
Black & Bleu
Grilled Chicken

Whaps & Sy

Assorted Wraps
Assorted Hot Sliders

Coke

Diet Coke

Turkey Hill Iced Tea
Fiji Water

45

75

75
35/70
35/70
35/70
40/80
35/70
35/70
35/70

20/40
25/50
25/50
35/70
40/80
35/70

75
75

15/4

15/4
2/5
2

Dofees

Nonna's Meatballs
Sausage & Peppers
Chicken Cacciatore
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Tenders
Eggplant Parmesan
Tuscany Chicken
Chicken Marsala
ltalian Shrimp

Teriyaki Salmon

Pei

Pasta Marinara

Penne, Broccoli & Chicken
Veggie Penne Pasta
Maryland Crab Ravioli
Gnocchi Mac & Cheese
Cheese Ravioli Tuscano

Pierogies

Vo]~

Mini Cannoli (12)

Chocolate Chip Cookies (12)
Cheesecake (14)

Mixed Dessert Tray

60/120
60/120
60/120
60/120
55/110
60/120
60/120
60/120
75/150
75/150

35/70
50/100
50/100
75/150
60/120
75/150
50/100

30
15
60
40



