





Est. 1952

## 518 N N MAIN STREET OLD FORGE, PA CALL MARIA TO PLACE YOUR ORDER: 570.313.0310

Party -Sized Pans Available for carry out and catering, these generous portions of our menu items will make your lunch, dinner or event planning easier. Our small pan feeds approximately 8-12 people and our large pans feeds approximately 12-18 people. Individual packaging is available for most items.

**Delivery** Remember we make it all from scratch so please call by 4pm for next day delivery. A minimum delivery of \$225 is required within the delivery area along with a delivery fee of 15% of total food and beverage. 3% of the food and beverage subtotal are retained by the driver

We will gladly customize any menu item upon request. if you don't see what you want, just ask. You may also choose from any item on our regular menu or your own request. Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy. Our products may contain wheat, egg, dairy ,soy or fish allergens. in addition, our products may be processed in facilities that process tree nts and peanuts.

Old Forge Style & Specially Pizza

Burdles

Traditional Old Forge	16	serves:	12
Double Crust White	17		
Tomato & Garlic	22	Salad, Side, Pasta, Entree	200
Four Meat	24	Salad, Pizza, Pasta, Dessert	200
Garden	22	Salad, Pizza, Pasta, Entree, Dessert	300
Shrimp & Peppers	20	Pasta Bar	250
Cheese Steak	24		
Buffalo Chicken	24		
Chicken Ranch	24		
12" Round Cauliflower Crust	14		
12" Round GF Cheese Pizza	12		

Appetizers &	Cala
(TTPPGVZOVY &	Ziges
	010

Entrees

11 . 0			
Tuscany Bread Fresh Fruit Fresh Vegetables Bavarian Pretzels Mini Mozzarella Mac & Cheese Bites Kickin' Bourbon Steak Tips Greens & Beans	4.5 75 75 35/70 35/70 40/80 35/70	Nonna's Meatballs Sausage & Peppers Chicken Cacciatore Chicken Parmesan Chicken Tenders Eggplant Parmesan Tuscany Chicken Chicken Marsala	60/120 60/120 60/120 60/120 55/110 60/120 60/120
Roasted Garlic Broccoli	35/70	Italian Shrimp	75/150
Garlic Mashed	35/70	Teriyaki Salmon	75/150
Safad		Pasta	
Mixed Greens Caesar italian Spinach Signature Club 17 Black & Bleu Grilled Chicken	20/40 25/50 25/50 35/70 40/80 35/70	Pasta Marinara Penne, Broccoli & Chicken Veggie Penne Pasta Maryland Crab Ravioli Gnocchi Mac & Cheese Cheese Ravioli Tuscano Pierogies	35/70 50/100 50/100 75/150 60/120 75/150 50/100
Wraps & Siders  Assorted Wraps  Assorted Hot Sliders  Beverages	75 75	Mini Cannoli (12) Chocolate Chip Cookies (12) Cheesecake (14) Mixed Dessert Tray	30 15 60 40
Coke	1.5/4		
Diet Coke	1.5/4 2/5		
Turkey Hill Iced Tea	2/3		

2

Fiji Water